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Acreage 102
1.7 ACRES, Hesperla, Incomplete 

cement block house, chain link 
fence. $4500. FA 0-2167 after 12 
noon.

DON'T JUST HOPE what't lost 
will be found  Contact the finder 
Via a Torrance Prest Classified 
Ad. DA 5-1515.

114
WILL pay highest casD price for 

your a or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
Warren OS 9-3638

WILL buv 2 or 3 bedroom house, 
this area, cash or terms. 

SP 2-4031

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

FOR LEASE, ttore, 40x60 with 3 
bedroom apt. in rear. 3550 Re- 
dondo Beach Blvd. (Across from 
Alondra Park) FR 5-1610, If no 
answer FR 5-5681.

Now is the

time to buy

your new or

used car check

classification

200

for the best 

buys

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

SMALL, conveniently located 3 
room, 1 bedroom house. Western 
Ave., near Lomlta Blvd. 875. 
Owner. FR 2-4469.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

$200, BEAUTIFUL 3-bedroom, 2
baths, w/w carpet, drapes, TV.
Newly decorated, t blks. new
Broadway Del Amo. "Lease."

TE 4-4170

 65, NICELY furnished 1 bedrm. 
Adults, water paid. lOOO'/i W. 
223rd FA 8-7526.

SM, 2 ROOMS and bath. Water/ 
trash paid. 25032'/a Walnut, Lo­ 
mlta. DA 6-4747.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed* 
rooms. [3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop* 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Wee Ways 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 1 BFDROOMS 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS- LUXURY  PRESTIGE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Coarse

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(ietween Crenshaw and Prarle)

FOR RENT, cozy 1 -bedroom apart­ 
ment in attractive garden set­ 
ting. Unfurnished, wall to wall 
carpeting, generous cabinet and 
c I CMift space. Cloie to Pacific 
Coast Hwy. and Harbor Freeway 
Suitable for single person or 
working couple. All utilities In­ 
cluded at 860 per month. See 
Mr*. Baker at 1114 W. 255th St., 
Harbor City. DA 5-382». ___

MS, MODERN 7 bedroom duplex. 
Disposal, garage, water pd. HW 
floors, fenced yard. 1626 W.

V BRAND new 
hdwd. floor*. Inquire 1629 W. 
72Ath St. w**kdny*, 1633 W. 
XMth St. on Sundays.

0, 1 BEDROOM, disposal, waqh- 
room, garage, tra«h and water 
Mid. 2667 W. Carson. Inquire 
2663 W. Carson. FA 8-0274.

. aptult-lns, 
retrlg. Carpet, drapes, heated 
pool. »W W. 24647 Pennsylvania. 
FR 5-6970.

US! PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS for 
quick, positive results.

PHONE DA S-151S

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

$69.50 Month
i Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

__ DA 4-2553
$87.50
Modern 1-Bedroom

Oarage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, 1-story with front and 
r»nr entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JOSANDRA GARDFN COURTl 

Mgr, 1435 W. 2191h St.

FA 8-8502_ _
I BEDROOM "apt. Clo*e~fo down" 

town Torrance. Upstairs apt., 
prlvnte entrance, utilities paid. 
Close to transportation. $75. 

FA 8-6865

Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sal* 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200

RESOLUTION
Start the New Year Right   Buy a 

HUNT RAMBLER AND SAVE
Why Have High Payments on a Gas Hog? 

Switch to RAMBLER and Start Saving Today

1962 CLASSIC DELUXE 2 DOOR SEDAN 
STOCK NUMBER 21-A

As low 
As $2195 Delivered 

Here

PAYDAY PAYMENTS
To Fit Your Purse

THE CAR FOR YOU ON TERMS YOU LIKE
DRIVE 3 MILES . . . SAVE $300

ON THE NEW RAMBLER OF YOUR CHOICE

HUNT RAMBLER
402*500 W. Anaheim WILMINGTON TE 5-6646

Open Evenings and Sundays

Furniture 136

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of oood maple fur­ 
niture. 5 rooms in all including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery. 
Hat never been used. Please buy 
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